Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
Le
ve
lli
ng
 fe
et

Stainless steel.
FEATURES
The bases of  the LMD.F-SST levelling feet are provided with one or two
slotted pass-through holes to allow fixing to the mounting surface and
correct adjustment, preventing lateral movement.
The versions with non-slip coating are particularly suitable for use on
sensitive surfaces.
The levelling feet are supplied fully assembled, not removable.
INOX
  LMD.F-SL-SST (d2)                      LMD.F-SL-SST-TV (d2)
Code Description Code Description d1 l l4 d2 d3 h1 h2 h3# m1 m2 s r t
Max. limit
static load*
[N]
409171 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M8 409172 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M8-TV 80 26 70 M8 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 14 15 8 8000 221
409181 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M10 409182 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M10-TV 80 29 70 M10 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 14 15 10 14000 221
409193 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M12 409194 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M12-TV 80 32 70 M12 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 17 15 12 20000 232
409205 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M16 409206 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M16-TV 80 38 70 M16 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 22 15 16 20000 248
409219 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M20 409220 LMD.F-SL-80-SST-M20-TV 80 45 70 M20 13 3 1.3 3 27 26 27 15 20 20000 314
# only for TV executions
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
l

t
l s
d1m3
d4
l4
m1 m2
r LMD.F-2SL-SST LMD.F-2SL-SST-TV
INOX
  LMD.F-2SL-SST (d2)                       LMD.F-2SL-SST-TV (d2)
Code Description Code Description d1 l l4 d2 d4 h1 h2 h3# m1 m2 m3 s r t
Max. limit
static
load*
[N]
409315 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M8 409316 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M8-TV 80 26 70 M8 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 14 15 8 8000 214
409325 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M10 409326 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M10-TV 80 29 70 M10 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 14 15 10 14000 214
409337 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M12 409338 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M12-TV 80 32 70 M12 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 17 15 12 20000 227
409349 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M16 409350 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M16-TV 80 38 70 M16 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 22 15 16 20000 243
409363 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M20 409364 LMD.F-2SL-80-SST-M20-TV 80 45 70 M20 10.5 3 1.3 3 27 26 50 27 15 20 20000 308
h2
h1
h3
s s